Attendance Sign In Sheet

Course Title: SC Health Care Coalition Meeting

Provider Name: Bureau of Community Health Systems, Preparedness Program

Course Date: 1/17/2024 10:00:00 AM (GMT-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)
Session Name: SC HCC Virtual Meeting on January 17, 2024

Course ID: 1098828

Session Address: 707 N Main ST, Wichita, Kansas, 67204, United States

Instructor/No.:
Credit Type:

Provider Number:
User Name Organization Address Business Phone Professional No. Signature
Email Title Fax
Rana Ingram Clara Barton Hospital 543 NW K 96 Hwy 6206535001
ringram@cbhks.com Registered Nurse Great Bend, KS 67530, United States
Dawn Jones Barber County Health Department 211 E. Kansas Ave 6208863294 \A
djones@barber ks gov Administrative Director Medicine Lodge/Medicine Lodge, KS 67104, United States
Julie Kallas Reno Co Health Department 209 W 2nd Ave 6202592698 x
julie kallas@renogov.org Preparedness Coordinator Hutchinson, KS 67501, United States
Stephanie Kowaleski SCHD 1900 E 9th St 3166607095
stephanie kowaleski2@sedgwick gov PHEP Manager Wichita, KS 67214, United States X
Amanda Sandoval STAFFORD COUNTY HOSPITAL 602 Buckeye 620-234-6823
asandoval@schks.org RN Stafford, KS 67578, United States X
Shalei Shea McPherson County Health Department 1001 N Main St 6202411753 VA
sshea@mcpcoks.us Director, Health Officer McPherson, KS 67460, United States
Kamri Theis Kiowa District Healthcare 410 w 3rd ave
ktheis@k-d-h.com LPN/ADON/ICP Medicine Lodge, KS 67104, United States x

Sumner County Health Department and

Cheryl Wright Home Health Agency 217 West 8th, Suite 1
cwright@co.sumner.ks.us Preparedness Coordinator Wellington, Kansas, KS 67152, United States X

Doaw.o, Yewe

W%F\:ﬂ\ \u;m\an

TRNackery, D bin




Attendance Sign In Sheet

Course Title: SC Health Care Coalition Meeting

Provider Name: Bureau of Community Health Systems

Course Date: 1/17/2024 10:00:00 AM (GMT-06 00) Central Time (US & Canada)
Session Name: SC HCC Virtual Meeting on January 17, 2024

Course ID: 1098828

Session Address: 707 N Main ST, Wichita, Kansas, 67204, United States

Instructor/No.:
Credit Type:

, Preparedness Program

Provider Number:

User Name Organization Address Business Phone Professional No. Signature

Email Title Fax

Mallory Allison Kiowa District Healthcare 1002 S. 4th St.

mallison@k-d-h.com EP Coordinator Kiowa, KS 67070, United States X

Karla Ball Harry Hynes Memorial Hospice 313 S. Market 316-304-4793

karla ball@hynesmemorial.org Director of Quality, Risk & Education Wichita, KS 67202, United States X

Kyle Burtch Sedgwick County EMS 6906 N Wendell Ct 316-727-2444

kyle.burtch@sedgwick gov Captain Park City, KS 67219, United States X
Providence Home Health and Hospice,

Carol Carison LLC 9415 E. Harry Suite 703 3165585956

carolc@providencehhcare.com Administrative Manager Wichita 67207, KS 67207, United States x
University of Kansas Health System,

Kimberly Clarke Great Bend Campus 514 Cleveland 6207916206

kclarke2@kumc.edu Manager Great Bend, KS 67530, United States VA

Christopher Cooper Hutchinson Regional Healthcare System 1701 E 23rd Ave 6205133913

cooperc@hutchregional.com Emergency Manager Hutchinson, KS, KS 67502, United States

Skip Cowan Harvey County 215 S. Pine 2nd Floor 316-283-1637

scowan@harveycounty.com Community Services Coordinator Newton, KS 67114, United States VA\

Megan Elmore City of Hoisington Ambulance Service 263 W. oth St 6206534150

melmore@hoisingtonks.org

AEMT

Hoisington, KS 67544, United States
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Attendance Sign In Sheet

Course Title: SC Health Care Coalition Meeting

Provider Name: Bureau of Community Health Systems, Preparedness Program

Course Date: 1/17/2024 10:00:00 AM (GMT-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)
Session Name: American Red Cross on January 17, 2024

Course ID: 1098828

Session Address: 707 N Main ST, Wichita, Kansas, 67204, United States

Provider Number:

Instructor/No.:
Credit Type:

User Name Organization Address Business Phone Professional No. Signature
Email Title Fax

Jilene Reichle 22d Medical Group bidg 250

Jiimast@yahoo.com Medical Emergency Manager McConnell AFB, KS 67203, United States

William Robben Ascension Health/St Francis 1218 N. Sedgwick

william.robben@ascension.org EMS Relationship Manager Garden Plain, Kansas, KS 67050, United States

Dan Schaefer Marion County Emergency Management 202 S. Fourth

dschaefer@marioncoks.net Deputy Director Marion, KS 66861, United States }
Aaron Schule Hospital District #6 - Anthony Campus 485 N Kansas Hwy 2 6209141200

akschule@pattersonhc.org

Supervisor

Anthony, KS 67003, United States

o2

Sandra Smith
ssmith@mimh.net

Medicine Lodge Hospital and Attica Long
Term Care
RN

9238 NW River Road
Medicine Lodge, KS 67104, United States

6209303750 wy)rpr -
e o ML

Dustin Thacker
dustin.thacker@haysmed.com

Pawnee Valley Community Hospital
Director of Respiratory Therapy

705 Fareway Dr
Larned, KS 67550, United States

6202858629

Kaley Tiesmeyer
kaleyt@kingmanhc.com

Kingman Healthcare center
IT

750 W D Ave
Kingman, KS, KS 67068, United States

Daniel Vildasol
dvildasol@cowleycountyks.gov

T e Yo il

City-Cowley County Health Department
Public Information Officer

WDE M

320 E. Sth Suite B
Winfield, KS, KS 67156, United States
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Attendance Sign In Sheet

Course Title: SC Health Care Coalition Meeting

Provider Name: Bureau of Community Health Systems, Preparedness Program

Course Date: 1/17/2024 10:00:00 AM (GMT-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)
Session Name: American Red Cross on January 17, 2024

Course ID: 1098828

Session Address: 707 N Main ST, Wichita, Kansas, 67204, United States

Provider Number:

Instructor/No.:
Credit Type:

User Name Organization Address Business Phone Professional No. Signature
Email Title Fax

Mike Anderson Harvey County Emerg Mgmt 120 E. Seventh

mdanderson@harveycounty.com Emergency Manager Newton, KS 67114, United States

Broderick Bean
bbean@bucoks.com

Butler County Health Department
PHEP Coordinator

923 N Denver St
El Dorado, KS 67042, United States

3166214517 4
$ ot

Kristina Bessey

Kansas Medical Center

1007 E. Splitwood Way St

kristina.bessey@ksmedcenter.com ED Manager Derby, KS 67037, United States
Stuart Bevis Medxcel 929 N. St. Francis 3162686979
stuart.bevis@medxcel.com Safety Officer Wichita, KS 67214, United States

Scott Brazil

St Luke Hospital and Living Center

505 S Freeborn

sbrazil@slhmarion.org Registered Nurse Marion, KS 66861, United States

Cody Charvat Sedgwick County 714 N Main Street 316-660-5968

cody.charvat@sedgwick.gov Training & Exercise Officer Wichita, KS 67203, United States % §
14

Amanda Cropp Kiowa District Healthcare 1002 s. 4TH

acropp@k-d-h.com

Maintence Clerk/Safety officer

Kiowa, KS 67070, United States

6208254131 N n\/ “ NN W

Sierrah Haas
sierrah haas@sedgwick.gov

rnv\\m @cxﬁn?
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Sedgwick County Health Department
Miss

523 Moro Street APT 8
Manhattan, Kansas, KS 66502, United States
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Attendance Sign In Sheet

Course Title: SC Health Care Coalition Meeting

Provider Name: Bureau of Community Health Systems, Preparedness Program

Course Date: 1/17/2024 10.00:00 AM (GMT-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)
Session Name: American Red Cross on January 17, 2024

Course ID: 1098828

Session Address: 707 N Main ST, Wichita, Kansas, 67204, United States

Provider Number:

Instructor/No.:
Credit Type:

User Name Organization Address Business Phone Professional No. Signature
Email Title Fax B \ \
> J 7,
Aaron Herbel Mercy Hospital Inc. 218 E Pack Street PO Box 180 (620)345-6391 \ \ /
ah@mercyh.org Administrator and CEO Moundridge, KS 67107, United States . 2 \~ . E
\\.//
Ann Houk Home Health & Hospice of Kansas 767 E Harry 3168690015

ahouk@kansashomehealth.com

Administrator

Wichita, KS 67207, United States

Chelsey Jackson
cjackson@comanchech.com

Comanche County Hospital
MM

202 s. frisco
Coldwater, KS 67029, United States

P v )
620-582-2144 A/\% § \N \
/

Sara Magnasco
magnascosara@gmail.com

American Red Coss
Disaster Program Specialist

12603 E. Willowgreen Cir.
Wichita, KS 67207, United States

vfT

Kathryn McMillen
mcmillen kathyd@gmail.com

St. Luke Hospital & Living Center
Chief Nursing Officer

218 S. Washington
Hillsboro, KS 67063, United States

?v\ \\V\wm 4 VM\\N&)&

Chandra Michaelis
cmichaelis@rch-lyons.com

Hospital District #1 of Rice County
RN

911 S Dinsmore
Lyons, KS 67554, United States

(620) 680-0415

Kory Owen
kory.owen82@gmail.com

HCCP of KS
Readiness and Response Coordinator

1119 St Patrick's Dr
Chapman, KS 67431, United States

Michael Rajewski
mrajewski@Csjinitiatives.org

CSJ- St. Mary's
Center Administrator

3700 E. Lincoln
WICHITA, KS 67218, United States
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